
[RESULTS] KEY: BIRDIES EAGLES

2025 SGB 2-Person Scramble
Saturday, August 23 — 9:00 AM Shotgun
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START 
HOLE

SKINS 
GAME PLAYER #1 PLAYER #2 FLIGHT BASED ON FRONT-NINE SCORE

13A X Jonathan Buck Bruce Kowalski 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 32 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 33 65 -7 FIRST 1st ($165)

1B X Keith Zoulek Dave Wiersma 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 34 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 2 4 31 65 -7 FIRST 2nd ($125) ON-COURSE GAMES ($20 CLUB CREDIT)

8 X Spencer Peters Trent Felt 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 32 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 36 68 -4 FIRST 3rd ($100) PROXY #5 Dan Samuels

10A X Chuck DeVries Ric Crooks 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 32 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 36 68 -4 FIRST 4th ($75) PROXY #17 Bryan Mathis

1B X Rick Zoulek Mark Tanner 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 33 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 35 68 -4 FIRST

18 X Dan Samuels Mike Myeno 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 33 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 68 -4 FIRST SKINS ($340 CASH POT)

13A X Mike Budwick Bryan Mathis 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 33 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 2 4 35 68 -4 FIRST HOLE #11 (3) Buck/Kowalski

12 X Tim Collins Jeff Brooks 5 3 4 4 2 5 2 4 4 33 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 37 70 -2 FIRST HOLE #13 (3) Zoulek/Tanner

6 X Terry Heyboer Tom Jasperse 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 33 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 37 70 -2 FIRST HOLE #15 (2) Milner/Davis

5 X Logan Felt Liz Ortiz 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 34 4 5 2 5 5 3 5 4 4 37 71 -1 FIRST

1A X Ivan Carter Titan Carter 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 35 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 34 69 -3 SECOND 1st ($165) 50/50 ($305) Tom Pazar

1A X Brett Grevel Mike Inglis 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 36 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 34 70 -2 SECOND 2nd ($125) COOLER #1 Chris Wenk

7 X Brandon Bennitt Scott Bennitt 5 4 5 3 2 5 4 4 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 34 70 -2 SECOND 3rd ($100)

18 X Dave Lorenz Tom Pazar 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 35 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 35 70 -2 SECOND 4th ($75)

15 X Jeremy Milner RJ Davis 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 36 4 4 2 4 5 2 5 3 5 34 70 -2 SECOND

9 X Jeff Bays Dave Neuman 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 35 6 5 3 4 4 3 5 2 5 37 72 0 SECOND

13B X Rick Kempker Jeremiah Yanna 5 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 35 7 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 38 73 1 SECOND

15 X Vic Garcia Steve Milner 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 35 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 38 73 1 SECOND

11 X Travis Acuna Chris Wenk 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 35 6 4 3 4 4 3 7 3 4 38 73 1 SECOND

14 X Dean Roesler Dave Heylum 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 36 5 5 2 6 6 3 5 3 4 39 75 3 SECOND

7 X Noah TeGrootenhuis Braden Dorgen 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 38 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 33 71 -1 THIRD 1st ($165)

10A X Jeff Anderson Mary Anderson 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 37 5 4 2 5 4 4 5 3 4 36 73 1 THIRD 2nd ($125)

12 X Kevin Oakes Ian Rassmussen 6 5 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 37 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 38 75 3 THIRD 3rd ($100)

9 X Brent DesArmo Bill O'Connell 5 5 4 3 3 7 3 4 4 38 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 37 75 3 THIRD 4th ($75)

17 X Paul Inglis Greg Pressler 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 38 75 3 THIRD

17 X Andrew Pressler Dennis Morgan 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 37 5 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 39 76 4 THIRD

10B X Nate Tarnowski Katie Anderson 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 38 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 39 77 5 THIRD

5 X Alex Felt Ryan Hoeve 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 5 5 3 6 5 3 6 3 5 41 78 6 THIRD

4 Jim Hams Krista Hams 6 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 39 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 2 3 36 75 3 FOURTH 1st ($165)

10B X Angel Aguilar Ayden Beachum 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 40 5 4 3 6 5 3 6 3 4 39 79 7 FOURTH 2nd ($125)

6 X Michelle Holmes Fred Holmes 6 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 41 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 38 79 7 FOURTH 3rd ($100)

11 X Veronica Garcia Tom Babinec 5 6 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 40 6 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 5 42 82 10 FOURTH 4th ($75)

4 Greg Boutell Karen Boutell 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 7 5 46 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 4 4 42 88 16 FOURTH

14 X Joe Gregurek Sherri Gregurek 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 43 5 5 4 7 4 4 8 5 4 46 89 17 FOURTH

16 MIchael Bosch Brian Aerts 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 48 7 5 4 6 4 3 6 5 4 44 92 20 FOURTH

16 Barb Altland Audry Aerts 9 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 5 50 6 6 4 6 6 3 6 4 4 45 95 23 FOURTH

8 X James Kelly Conner Zaverl 7 5 4 7 4 10 4 6 5 52 8 6 4 7 5 4 9 4 4 51 103 31 FOURTH

13B X Matt Carlton Ryan Vanderwaden X X NC NC
4.9 4.4 4.0 4.1 3.1 5.1 3.3 4.3 4.0 37.3 5.1 4.4 3.1 5.1 4.3 3.2 5.1 3.4 4.0 37.8 75.1 3.1

2s 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 4 0

3s 0 5 6 11 25 0 22 6 7 0 0 1 25 1 4 28 0 16 8

4s 15 15 24 15 4 11 13 18 22 0 9 22 6 5 22 6 10 15 20

5s 15 14 7 9 3 15 0 10 8 0 19 12 1 23 8 2 18 2 9


